Page 1 201405 Technical Data Sheet
Metallic Systems
SP Fitting Type B
Click or see page 3 Testing data
Conforms to
Technical Characteristics
BSI Kitemark KM-35161
Low voltage directive

Page 2 201405 Technical Data Sheet
Metallic Systems
SP Fitting Type B
Dimensional Data
Part No
Thread
A
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
Nominal
Conduit - ø G (mm)
B C D F E
SP10/M10/B M10 x 1.0 8.0 4.1 14.0 29.2 10.0 14.0
SP10/M12/B M12 x 1.5 8.0 5.5 14.0 29.2 12.0 14.0
SP12/M16/B M16 x 1.5 8.0 7.5 17.0 29.5 12.0 17.0
SP16/M16/B M16 x 1.5 8.3 10.2 20.0 31.6 16.0 20.0
SP16/M20/B M20 x 1.5 9.0 10.2 20.0 32.4 16.0 20.0
SP20/M20/B M20 x 1.5 10.0 14.5 24.0 33.9 20.0 24.0
SP25/M25/B M25 x 1.5 12.0 16.9 30.0 46.0 25.0 30.0
SP32/M32/B M32 x 1.5 14.0 24.1 38.0 47.0 32.0 38.0
SP40/M40/B M40 x 1.5 15.0 30.8 50.0 55.7 40.0 50.0
SP50/M50/B M50 x 1.5 15.0 42.5 66.5 57.9 50.0 66.5
Page 3 201405 Technical Data Sheet
Metallic Systems
SP Fitting Type B
Dimensional Data
Part No
Thread
A
Nominal Dimensions (mm)
Nominal
Conduit - ø G (mm)
B C D F E
SP10/PG7/B PG7 8.0 4.1 14.0 29.0 10.0 14.0
SP12/PG9/B PG9 7.8 7.5 17.0 29.5 12.0 16.8
SP16/PG11/B PG11 9.0 10.2 20.0 32.4 16.0 20.0
SP20/PG16/B PG16 10.0 14.5 24.0 33.9 20.0 24.0
SP25/PG21/B PG21 12.0 16.9 30.0 46.0 25.0 30.0
SP32/PG29/B PG29 14.0 24.1 38.0 47.0 32.0 38.0
SP40/PG36/B PG36 15.0 30.8 50.0 55.7 40.0 50.0